.

A - X Division

Charles Holt
Hike Hathsway
Mike Weber

Van Fong

Lupe Lopez
Lance Thomson
William Rose
Peter Prochaska
Bruce Rich
Jim Fosasen
Lyle Hill
Willi Rasinger
Jeff Powler
Ken Hajek
Cliff Bengaud
Leland Barron

B-E

John Woung
Steve Johnson
Fred Crosby
Peter Trozan
Steven Perry
Eric Worthy
Bill Keig

Ernest W
Cari Gre::gy

Rim Wheeling
Brian Beuner
Jonathan Hale
Tom Mathews
Evan Wythe

. Scott Rodman

Mel Thompsoun
Charles Johnson
Allen Harley
Mike Trayacx
Don Griffith
Dave Thompson
Robert Roderte
Steve Dindzo

MMLOMGBESSW

WBye
Wis
w8
w10
wi3

W5

D3

Wil
7
L12
L1
2

fime

Wil
wi7
wi3
L

w23
D19
Lis8
w21
16

w8
L1
D20
Wi5

L24

W5
L7
L16
L12
Li0
we
L22

Bay Avea Chess League
Alzxeda High Scheol

e

w2
wé
L6
L15
Wl
w8

Yhye
pi2

W5
wio

Lil
Li4

fro

Wi

LA
D24
Li8
Di4
L22
W9

W20
Wwh

Li6
Wil
W21
w7
Wi5
w8
L5
D3
.23
13
%2
£17
Li2
Li9

1967

fw

W3 W7
wé

we
Wi6
L7

w9
Wi3
L1<
L1l

LS
L1

Round

fue

wie
wi9
wé
Wi5
L3
W23
w22
Li7
W

wi3

(23

w7
L15
wiz
W3
Wil
L6
L1
W4
L16
w9

L13

=14
@D

e

wig
L12
W3

w17
wé

Wi3
Li0
L2

Wi
wa3

fwn

L1
Wiz
wis
wé

Wil
L7
Lil
W&
w3
Li6
L®

=

oo

fun

014
w2
D12
W5
wie
W3

. W

Wi6
Li0

Q4
L24

w8
w9
L7
Li?
L3
Wil
Li3
L23

@

Jvne /2

Scoxe ie

beol ok
bool 7
4ol 5k
b4ool ok
3-e2 11
3e=2 5
22 8
2-43 6%
223 6
2--% 3%
143 8
1= 9
1ot i
05 e
0--5 -
0-=5 -

Score

A"
bl 1
bo=1
bl
o1y
oo 1k
3w
32a3
3--2
30-2
o2
242}
2--3
2--3
223
2--3
1¥--34
A
1-cds
Yot
e
1-=b
0--5

v = wd =) Q9 $O

o

ey
O Q O =D 0O N NG
o st i

o

Tie B



C -~ N Division

John Hannum
Jon Rios

Gary Zablackis -

Robert Martinez
Jim Hutchinson
Ivan Root
Kerry Lawless

Sandra Stedingerx

Michael Rennie
Frank Toxres
Bill Butler
Robert Wineberxg
Dean Wilson
Larry Hemphill
Greg Sundguist
Don Mchonald
Larry Lepore
Qtavio Lima
Mark Nakahara
Fred Shaffer
Daniel Muxphy
Gary McDonald
Norman Peck
Neil Spingaxn
Jim Mortaza
Scott Langdon
Rurt Bottoms
Mary Brobisky-
Billy Holdman
Tim Smith
Jesus Leanos
Tcm Wong

Kurt Lauman
Mike Loustalet
Mike Adams

Joe Brisbin
Alex Greenhouse
Carolyn Heaton
Vince Costanza

fimt

W6

W28
W37
W19
W9

127
716
W29
w25

W35

W3
w33
136
L34
W22
W17
L18
L26
L30
123
L21
L31
W24
W12
Wl
Wi3
L10
W32
L15
138
Ll4
L.20
L2

L3
il

Ins

w2
W8
D15
wls
Wl
W7
D38
Wil
w3l
L23
wid
L2l
wlz
L27
L22
w34
L20
W3
W32
W24
L29
W33
L25
W36
L30
LS
L4
wWe
Lz2e
D37
Dle
pl9
D13
Llo
L1l7

L9
L28
L35

jbs

w27
L5
W30
Ll5
W26
W34
W20
L38
Lio
w2l
w29
L28
w17
D33
Di
i3e
w32

fo

W15
W36
Dlo
W34
D38
Wa
LS
wWls
wl7
L27
Lz28
w25
L20
w22
w2l
L33
L30

Score

5--0
4--1
4wl
4=}
4asl
4=-1

31/2-=11/2

31/2--11/2
31/2--11/2
323
o
Pt
34a2
21/2--21/2
21/2--21/2
2553
253
2-=3
2--3
2--3
11/2-=31/2
1--4
1/2--41/2
0--5
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